Startjahr
1790
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1936
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1790Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1808Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1830Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1847Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1866 Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1886 Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1911 Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1918Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1936 Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1946 Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1966 Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1978Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1983Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)
1988Trachselwald (Amtsbezirk)

Wert
1'065
6'856
5'846
6'323
7'077
9'695
14'714
17'825
17'983
19'797
18'396
23'105
27'182
26'499
25'723

Thema

Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Rindvieh insgesamt: Anzahl insgesamt (N)
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